D 7765 N
Seated valves type NBVP 16
July 2003-00© 2001 by HAWE Hydraulik
HAWE HYDRAULIK GMBH & CO. KG
STREITFELDSTR. 25 • 81673 MÜNCHEN
2.2
1.
max = 400 bar

ABR 0,7 BBR 0,7 0.7
ABR 1,0 BBR 1,0 1.0
ABR 1,5 BBR 1,5 1.5
ABR 2,0 BBR 2,0 2.0
#
(mm)
1
2
3
4
;
<
;
<
D 7765 N   page 3
100  --- 4) A9/100 B9/100
160 --- 4) A9/160 B9/160
250 --- 4) A9/250 B9/250
400 --- 4) A9/400 B9/400
600 --- 4) A9/600 B9/600
1
2
3
4